Sunday 18 May, 2025

Monday 19 May, 2025

Tuesday 20 May, 2025

Wendsday 21 May, 2025

12:00-14:00

13:30-16:20
16:20-16:30

16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00:18:30
18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:00
21:00-22:00

7:30-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10.00

10:00-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-16:00

16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00:18:30

18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:00
21:00-22:00

7:30-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30
9:30-10.00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30-12.00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-16:00

16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00:18:05
18:05-21:00
21:00-22:00

7:30-8:30
7:00-11:00
12:00

Intensive Course in Hematopoietic Pathology
VALIS Hotel - Agria, May 18-20, 2025

Transportation from the airport

Welcome to Valis Hotel

Registrations

Opening

George Agrogiannis - George Kontogeorgos

Chairperson: TBA

Hematolymphoid Tumors

Joseph Khoury

Introduction to the 5th Edition WHO classification of hematolymphoid tumors

Joseph Khoury

Myeloid neoplasms and precursor states: Overview and practical approach

Joseph Khoury

Acute leuk : State-of-the-art for practicing pathologists

Histiocytic/dendritic cell neoplasnjJoseph Khoury

Histiocytic/dendritic cell neoplasms: Overview and practical approach

Coffee break
Chairperson: TBA
Lymphomas German Ott Indolent B-cell ymphomas - Part 1
Lymphomas German Ott Indolent B-cell ymphomas - Part 2
Lymphomas German Ott Aggressive B-cell lymphomas - Part 1
Lymphomas German Ott Aggressive B-cell lymphomas - Part 2
Dinner
Chairperson: TBA
Lymphomas Daphne De Jong T- and NK-cell ymphomas: how to resolve their differential diagnoses - Part 1
Lymphomas Daphne De Jong T- and NK-cell ymphomas: how to resolve their differential diagnoses - Part 2
Lymphomas Daphne De Jong Hodgkin lymphoma: Old and new differential diagnostic paradigms

Lymphoid proliferations

Daphne De Jong

A new approach to immune deficiency/dysregulation-associated lymphoid proliferations

Excursion to Mount Pelion Villages

Lunch

Free Time

Chairperson: TBA

Myelodysplasia

Valentina Nardi

Myeloproliferative neoplasms

Mastocytosis

Valentina Nardi

Mastocytosis

Other topics

Valentina Nardi

Myeloproliferative and myelodysplastic/myeloproliferative neoplasms

Other topics

Valentina Nardi

Molecular testing for myeloid neoplasms

Coffee break

Chairperson: TBA

Molecular Pathology Ming-Qing Du Molecular pathology of marginal zone lymphoma
Molecular Pathology Ming-Qing Du Molecular pathology of nTFH lymphoma
Molecular Pathology Ming-Qing Du Clonal evolution and lymphoma relapse

Molecular Pathology

Ming-Qing Du

Myc translocation in B-cell ymphoma: partner matters

Free Time

Dinner

Breakfast

Business Meeting of the Hellenic Division IAP

Chairperson: TBA

Cytopathology

Immacolata Cozzoling

1st Edition WHO reporting system for cytopathology of lymph node, spleen and thymus: Overview,

Cytopathology

Immacolata Cozzoling

FNAB diagnosis of lymph nodes: ancillary techniques

Cytopathology Immacolata CozzolingFNAB diagnosis of lymph nodes: a practical approach, part | (selected cases)
Cytopathology Immacolata CozzolingFNAB diagnosis of lymph nodes: a practical approach, part | (selected cases)
Coffee break

Chairperson: TBA
Lymphoma Mats Ehinger Ancillary testing in FNAB of lymph node diagnosis including preanalytical issues
Lymphoma Mats Ehinger Lymphomas and mimics using ancillary testing correlating cytology with histology, Part 1
Lymphoma Mats Ehinger Lymphomas and mimics using ancillary testing correlating cytology with histology, Part 2
Lymphoma Mats Ehinger Lymphomas and mimics using ancillary testing correlating cytology with histology, Part 3
Lunch
Free Time

Chairperson: TBA

Infectious lesions

Kelsey McHugh

Infectious and reactive processes correlating cytology with histology - Part 1

Infectious lesions

Kelsey McHugh

Infectious and reactive processes correlating cytology with histology - Part 2

Tumors of the Gl tract

Kelsey McHugh

Site specific Hematolymphoid Tumors of the Gl Tract - Part 1

Tumors of the Gl tract

Kelsey McHugh

Site specific Hematolymphoid Tumors of the Gl Tract - Part 2

Closing remarks

Free Time

Dinner

Breakfast

Transportation to the airport

Latest Check-out

George Kontogeorgos




Flight Schedules-Transportation form and to Athens and Thessaloniki Airports

NAME FROM ARRIVAL DATE Air-company ARRIVALFLIGHT COACHFROM THESSALONIKI CARIER TO DEPARTURE DATE DEPARTURE FLIGHT COACH TO THESSALONIKI CARIER
Valentina Nardi Boston 18/May/25 18/May/25 21/May/25 Next day 7:30 Bahilas VAN
8:45 From Agria 9:35

NAME FROM ARRIVAL DATE Air-company ARRIVALFLIGHT COACHFROM THESSALONIKI CARIER TO DEPARTURE DATE DEPARTURE FLIGHT COACH TO THESSALONIKI CARIER
21/May/25 7:30
From Agria

NAME FROM ARRIVAL DATE Air-company ARRIVAL FLIGHT COACH FROM ATHENS CARIER TO DEPARTURE DATE DEPARTURE FLIGHT COACH TO ATHENS CARIER
From Agria 7:30 Bahilas VAN




Name

Occupation

Nights

Days

wife

Mats Ehinger
Valentina Nardi
Joseph Khoury

Daphe de Jong

Kelsey E McHuge
German Ott
Ming-Qing Du
Immacolata Cozzolino

3

W W W W w w w

N L

YES



NAME MOBILE PHONE

Mats Ehinger
Valentina Nardi
Joseph Khoury

Daphe de Jong

Kelsey E McHuge
German Ott
Ming-Qing Du
Immacolata Cozzolino



e-mail

Additional e-mail

mats.ehinger@med.lu.se

vhardi@mgb.org

jikhoury@unmc.edu

d.dejong2@amsterdamumc.nl

mchughke22@gmail.com

german.ott@rbk.de

mqgd20@cam.ac.uk

pathol@vumc.nl

mchugh.kelsey@mayo.edu (not this e.mail)



mailto:vnardi@mgb.org
mailto:jkhoury@unmc.edu
mailto:d.dejong2@amsterdamumc.nl
mailto:pathol@vumc.nl
mailto:mchugh.kelsey@mayo.edu%20(not%20this%20e.mail)
mailto:german.ott@rbk.de
mailto:mqd20@cam.ac.uk

WORK

46731816352, +4646173500
(+1)-617-5491489
(1) 402.559.7255
(??) 020-44 44017
(1) 4803014967 +1 216-444-2200
(+49)-711-8101-3390
+44 (0)1223 767092


tel:020-44%2044017

