Intensive Course in Hematopoietic Pathology VALIS Hotel - Agria, May 18-20, 2025

Sunday 18 May, 2025	12:00-14:00	Transportation from the airport Welcome to Valis Hotel		
	13:30-16:20	Registrations		
	16:20-16:30	Opening		George Agrogiannis - George Kontogeorgos
			l	
	16:30-17:00	Hematolymphoid Tumors	Joseph Khoury	Chairperson: TBA Introduction to the 5th Edition WHO classification of hematolymphoid tumors
	17:00-17:30	Leukemias	Joseph Khoury	Myeloid neoplasms and precursor states: Overview and practical approach
	17:30-17:30		Joseph Khoury	Acute leukemias: State-of-the-art for practicing pathologists
	18:00:18:30	Histiocytic/dendritic cell neoplasm		Histiocytic/dendritic cell neoplasms: Overview and practical approach
	18:30-19:00	Coffee break	эозери киош у	institution and incorporation of the view and practical approach
			l	Chairperson: TBA
	19:00-19:30	* *	German Ott	Indolent B-cell lymphomas - Part 1
	19:30-20:00	Lymphomas	German Ott	Indolent B-cell lymphomas - Part 2
	20:00-20:30	Lymphomas	German Ott	Aggressive B-cell lymphomas - Part 1
	20:30-21:00	Lymphomas	German Ott	Aggressive B-cell lymphomas - Part 2
	21:00-22:00	Dinner		Chairperson: TBA
Monday 19 May, 2025	7:30-8:30	Lymphomas	Daphne De Jong	T- and NK-cell lymphomas: how to resolve their differential diagnoses - Part 1
	8:30-9:00	Lymphomas	Daphne De Jong	T- and NK-cell lymphomas: how to resolve their differential diagnoses - Part 2
	9:00-9:30	Lymphomas	Daphne De Jong	Hodgkin lymphoma: Old and new differential diagnostic paradigms
	9:30-10.00	Lymphoid proliferations	Daphne De Jong	A new approach to immune deficiency/dysregulation-associated lymphoid proliferations
	10:00-13:00	Excursion to Mount Pelion Villages		
	13:00-14:00	Lunch		
	14:00-16:00	Free Time		
				Chairperson: TBA
	16:00-16:30	Myelodysplasia	Valentina Nardi	Myeloproliferative neoplasms
	16:30-17:00	Mastocytosis	Valentina Nardi	Mastocytosis
	17:00-17:30	Other topics	Valentina Nardi	Myeloproliferative and myelodysplastic/myeloproliferative neoplasms
	17:30-18:00	Other topics	Valentina Nardi	Molecular testing for myeloid neoplasms
	18:00:18:30	Coffee break		Chairperson: TBA
	18:30-19:00	Molecular Pathology	Ming-Qing Du	Molecular pathology of marginal zone lymphoma
	19:00-19:30		Ming-Qing Du	Molecular pathology of nTFH lymphoma
	19:30-20:00		Ming-Qing Du	Clonal evolution and lymphoma relapse
	20:00-20:30	Molecular Pathology	Ming-Qing Du	Myc translocation in B-cell lymphoma: partner matters
	20:30-21:00	Free Time		Business Meeting of the Hellenic Division IAP
	21:00-22:00	Dinner		
Tuesday 20 May, 2025	7:30-8:30	Breakfast		Chairperson: TBA
	8:30-9:00	Cytopathology	Immacolata Cozzolino	1st Edition WHO reporting system for cytopathology of lymph node, spleen and thymus: Overview
	9:00-9:30	Cytopathology	Immacolata Cozzolino	FNAB diagnosis of lymph nodes: ancillary techniques
	9:30-10.00	Cytopathology	Immacolata Cozzolino	FNAB diagnosis of lymph nodes: a practical approach, part I (selected cases)
	10:00-10:30	Cytopathology	Immacolata Cozzolino	FNAB diagnosis of lymph nodes: a practical approach, part I (selected cases)
	10:30-11:00	Coffee break		Chairperson: TBA
	11:00-11:30	Lymphoma	Mats Ehinger	Ancillary testing in FNAB of lymph node diagnosis including preanalytical issues
	11:30-12.00	Lymphoma	Mats Ehinger	Lymphomas and mimics using ancillary testing correlating cytology with histology, Part 1
	12:00-12:30	Lymphoma	Mats Ehinger	Lymphomas and mimics using ancillary testing correlating cytology with histology, Part 2
	12:30-13:00	Lymphoma	Mats Ehinger	Lymphomas and mimics using ancillary testing correlating cytology with histology, Part 3
	13:00-14:00	Lunch	-	
	14:00-16:00	Free Time		
	16:00-16:30	Infectious lesions	Kelsey McHugh	Chairperson: TBA Infectious and reactive processes correlating cytology with histology - Part 1
	16:30-17:00	Infectious lesions	Kelsey McHugh	Infectious and reactive processes correlating cytology with histology - Part 2
	17:00-17:30	Tumors of the GI tract	Kelsey McHugh	Site specific Hematolymphoid Tumors of the GI Tract - Part 1
	17:30-18:00	Tumors of the GI tract	Kelsey McHugh	Site specific Hematolymphoid Tumors of the GI Tract - Part 2
	18:00:18:05	Closing remarks	,	George Kontogeorgos
	18:05-21:00	Free Time		
	21:00-22:00	Dinner		
Wandaday 04 Mary 0005			ı	
Wendsday 21 May, 2025		Breakfast		
	7:00-11:00	Transportation to the airport		
	12:00	Latest Check-out	I	

Flight Schedules-Transportation form and to Athens and Thessaloniki Airports

					·						
NAME	FROM	ARRIVAL DATE	Air-company	ARRIVAL FLIGHT	COACH FROM THESSALONIKI	CARIER	TO	DEPARTURE DATE	DEPARTURE FLIGHT	COACH TO THESSALONIKI	CARIER
Valentina Nardi	Boston	18/May/25			18/May/25			21/May/25	Next day	7:30	Bahilas VAN
		8:45						From Agria	9:35		
NAME	FROM	ARRIVAL DATE	Air-company	ARRIVAL FLIGHT	COACH FROM THESSALONIKI	CARIER	TO	DEPARTURE DATE	DEPARTURE FLIGHT	COACH TO THESSALONIKI	CARIER
								21/May/25		7:30	
•		•					•	From Agria			
NAME	FROM	ARRIVAL DATE	Air-company	ARRIVAL FLIGHT	COACH FROM ATHENS	CARIER	TO	DEPARTURE DATE	DEPARTURE FLIGHT	COACH TO ATHENS	CARIER
								From Agria		7:30	Bahilas VAN
		•									

Name	Occupation	Nights	Days	wife
Mats Ehinger		3	4	YES
Valentina Nardi		3	4	
Joseph Khoury		3	4	
Daphe de Jong		3	4	
Kelsey E McHuge		3	4	
German Ott		3	4	
Ming-Qing Du		3	4	
Immacolata Cozzolino		3	4	

NAME MOBILE PHONE

Mats Ehinger

Valentina Nardi

Joseph Khoury

Daphe de Jong

Kelsey E McHuge

German Ott

Ming-Qing Du

Immacolata Cozzolino

e-mail	Additional e-mail
mats.ehinger@med.lu.se	
vnardi@mgb.org	
jkhoury@unmc.edu	
d.dejong2@amsterdamumc.nl	pathol@vumc.nl
mchughke22@gmail.com	mchugh.kelsey@mayo.edu (not this e.mail)
german.ott@rbk.de	
mqd20@cam.ac.uk	

WORK

46731816352, +4646173500

(+1)-617-5491489

(1) 402.559.7255

(??) 020-44 44017

(1) 4803014967 +1 216-444-2200

(+49)-711-8101-3390

+44 (0)1223 767092